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Appendix A: Schemes Approved and Awaiting Approval

Original Gross Approvals

Re-scheduled To/From 2020/21
Disabled Facilities Grants
Housing Renewal Advances

The Amelia Scott

Affordable Housing Grant
Torrington Car Park LED Lighting
Benhall Mill Depot

Estore Upgrade

Crematorium Woodland Walk
Town Hall Yard Car Park

Total Approvals as at 1st April 2021

Disabled Facilities Grants

Housing Renewal Advances

Packs In The Wood Refurbishment
Town Hall

Total Approvals at Quarter 1

Movements between years in Quarter 1 report

Bayham Changing Facilities
Bayham Drainage

Total Approvals

2021/22
£000

12,103

4,221
169
(30)

1,262
292
(21)
224

5

(1)

102
18,325

424
18

55
497

(75)
(35)

18,712

2022/23
£000

854

854

75
35

964

2023/24
£000

854

854

854

2024/25 Total
£000 £000

- 13,811 CAB109/20

4,221 CAB19/21
169 CAB19/21
(30) CAB19/21

1,262 CAB19/21
292 CAB19/21
(21) cAB19/21
224 CAB19/21

5 CAB19/21
(1) CAB19/21
102 CAB19/21

- 20,033
824 1,248
30 30
18

55

854 1,351
854 21,384



