Appendix A: Schemes Approved and Awaiting Approval

		2021/22	2022/23	2023/24	2024/25	Total
		£000	£000	£000	£000	£000
	Original Gross Approvals	12,103	854	854	-	13,811 CAB109/20
	Re-scheduled To/From 2020/21	4,221				4,221 CAB19/21
TAC	Disabled Facilities Grants	169				169 CAB19/21
TAD	Housing Renewal Advances	(30)				(30) CAB19/21
THP	The Amelia Scott	1,262				1,262 CAB19/21
THS	Affordable Housing Grant	292				292 CAB19/21
THY	Torrington Car Park LED Lighting	(21)				(21) CAB19/21
TJH	Benhall Mill Depot	224				224 CAB19/21
TKA	Estore Upgrade	5				5 CAB19/21
TKC	Crematorium Woodland Walk	(1)				(1) CAB19/21
TLB	Town Hall Yard Car Park	102				102 CAB19/21
	Total Approvals as at 1st April 2021	18,325	854	854	-	20,033
TAC	Disabled Facilities Grants	424			824	1,248
TAD	Housing Renewal Advances				30	30
TJJ	Packs In The Wood Refurbishment	18				18
TKL	Town Hall	55				55
	Total Approvals at Quarter 1	497	-	-	854	1,351
	Movements between years in Quarter 1 report					
TKH	Bayham Changing Facilities	(75)	75			-
TKJ	Bayham Drainage	(35)	35			-
	Total Approvals	18,712	964	854	854	21,384